Deserving Smile of Denton County

Because you deserve to smile again!

Are you embarrassed about your smile? Do you remember the last time you smiled due to the appearance of your teeth? Dazzle Dental Care is on a mission to change one smile at a time in Denton County. We are proud to announce to Denton County residents our Deserving Smile Denton County Contest. It is one of many ways we would like to give back to the community. It's a tradition we intend to keep and can proudly say that the community made it happen with the support we have received.

Dazzle Dental Care would like to give you the confidence to smile again by giving you a complimentary smile makeover valued up to 20k. All you need to do is submit a photo and a story as to why you deserve to smile again and how it will change your life. You may also nominate someone who is deserving of this honor.

All applicants should submit their story and a photo to Info@dazzledentalcare.com. Please visit our website www.dazzledentalcare.com for the official rules and complete details.

One winner will receive a complimentary smile makeover valued up to 20k from Dazzle Dental. There is no cash value to the prize.

Contest runs from 05-15-15 to 07-15-15. The lucky winner will be announce on our website/Facebook around August 1st, 2015.



1121 Flower Mound RD, Suite 500 Flower Mound, TX 75028 Phone: 972-355-8568

www.dazzledentalcare.com